
Dossard Nom Prénom depart Arrivee temps course
1 BAUD Eliott 0:00:00 0:02:41 0:02:41
2 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien 0:00:30 0:03:28 0:02:58
3 CHRISTOPHE Charles 0:01:00 ABSENT ABSENT
4 BROSSARD Jonathan 0:01:30 0:04:28 0:02:58
5 HOSSATE Benjamin 0:02:00 0:04:57 0:02:57
6 PONTHUS Matthieu 0:02:30 0:05:37 0:03:07
7 SIMON Clement 0:03:00 0:06:09 0:03:09
8 GRIME Vincent 0:03:30 0:06:36 0:03:06
9 KNAPP Maxime 0:04:00 0:07:09 0:03:09

10 VINCENT Jules 0:04:30 0:07:44 0:03:14
11 AESCHLIMANN Thomas 0:05:00 0:08:20 0:03:20
12 SUDRE Nicolas 0:05:30 0:08:39 0:03:09
13 BOLE-RICHARD Leo 0:06:00 0:09:02 0:03:02
14 Ory Robin 0:06:30 0:09:39 0:03:09
15 CLAVIER Erwann 0:07:00 0:10:27 0:03:27
16 GRAFFE Noé 0:07:30 0:11:05 0:03:35
17 DYSLI Laurent 0:08:00 0:11:38 0:03:38
18 GUINCHARD Mathieu 0:08:30 0:13:19 0:04:49
19 GUIDONI Gerard 0:09:00 0:13:00 0:04:00
20 FRANQUIN Nicolas 0:09:30 0:13:35 0:04:05
21 Laurent Manon 0:10:00 0:14:39 0:04:39
22 Simonot Cédric 0:10:30 0:14:30 0:04:00
23 VIATTE Alexy 0:11:00 0:15:36 0:04:36
24 MOLITOR Alexis 0:11:30 0:15:04 0:03:34
25 THOMAS Vincent 0:12:00 0:15:51 0:03:51
26 CUCCUREDDU Jordhan 0:12:30 0:16:37 0:04:07
27 REBERT Paul 0:13:00 0:17:11 0:04:11
28 BOURGEON Loïc 0:13:30 0:17:32 0:04:02
29 Dejager Mathieu 0:14:00 0:18:44 0:04:44
30 ARRIGONI Maxime 0:14:30 0:18:00 0:03:30
31 MUTIN Kévin 0:15:00 0:19:08 0:04:08
32 BOURGUIGNON Bernard 0:15:30 0:21:30 0:06:00
33 PERRAULT Xavier 0:16:00 0:20:17 0:04:17
34 LEROY Romain 0:16:30 0:20:33 0:04:03
35 FLEURY Jean Baptiste 0:17:00 0:24:22 0:07:22
36 VUAILLE Christophe 0:17:30 0:20:57 0:03:27
37 HOLET Stéphane 0:18:00 0:20:51 0:02:51
38 JACQUIER Stephane 0:18:30 0:22:24 0:03:54
39 NICOLAS Alix 0:19:00 0:22:19 0:03:19
40 BESSARD Emilie 0:19:30 0:25:01 0:05:31
41 Bloquere Jacques 0:20:00 0:23:49 0:03:49
42 BLOQUERE Luc 0:20:30 0:24:10 0:03:40
43 EMONNOT Adrien 0:21:00 0:25:14 0:04:14
44 LAPITCHET Pierre 0:21:30 ABSENT ABSENT
45 ANNAVAL Tom 0:22:00 0:25:23 0:03:23
46 PAULIN Yohan 0:22:30 0:26:28 0:03:58
47 QUENAUDON Guillaume 0:23:00 0:27:39 0:04:39
48 PECHINE Stéphane 0:23:30 0:27:36 0:04:06
49 ORSAT Julien 0:24:00 0:28:49 0:04:49
50 SEKULA Vladimir 0:24:30 0:28:17 0:03:47
51 NIEBOJEWSKI Jérôme 0:25:00 0:28:59 0:03:59
52 DESSERTENNE Etienne 0:25:30 0:28:55 0:03:25
53 BESANCENET Gilles 0:26:00 0:29:32 0:03:32
54 DUGRILLON Olivier 0:26:30 0:30:26 0:03:56
55 PETITOT Jerome 0:27:00 0:30:48 0:03:48
56 GAULTIER Ivan 0:27:30 0:31:21 0:03:51



57 GAULTIER Téo 0:28:00 0:31:15 0:03:15
58 NOIR Damien 0:28:30 0:32:02 0:03:32
59 GIRAUD Stephane 0:29:00 0:33:29 0:04:29
60 POINCELOT Aurelien 0:29:30 0:33:09 0:03:39
61 WIECZOREK Julien 0:30:00 ABSENT ABSENT
62 VAXELAIRE Nicolas(Papa) 0:30:30 0:34:07 0:03:37
63 BLANCO Guillaume 0:31:00 0:35:19 0:04:19
64 VERNAY Geoffrey 0:31:30 0:35:41 0:04:11
65 BUCHWALDER Daniel 0:32:00 ABSENT ABSENT
66 BLEY Alexis 0:32:30 0:37:50 0:05:20
67 ABRY Yann 0:33:00 ABSENT ABSENT
68 VERNAY Boris 0:33:30 0:38:26 0:04:56
69 VOLPATO Fabrice 0:34:00 0:38:46 0:04:46
70 ZUMKELLER Jeremy 0:34:30 ABSENT ABSENT
71 MOREL Lucas 0:35:00 0:38:57 0:03:57
72 CORRÉANI Anthony 0:35:30 0:39:37 0:04:07
73 BEAUFILS Alexandre 0:36:00 0:39:54 0:03:54
74 THOMAS Nicolas 0:36:30 ABSENT ABSENT
75 RUBIN Laurent 0:37:00 ABSENT ABSENT
76 DUCROT Camille 0:37:30 ABSENT ABSENT
77 RUBIN Laurent 0:38:00 ABSENT ABSENT
78 CONDAMINE Mathieu 0:38:30 ABSENT ABSENT
79 PAILLARD Maxime 0:39:00 0:43:37 0:04:37
80 PAILLARD Yann 0:39:30 ABSENT ABSENT
81 LANDOZ Nicolas 0:40:00 0:45:18 0:05:18
82 PERRIGUEY Sébastien 0:40:30 0:44:43 0:04:13
83 FRASSON Thomas 0:41:00 0:45:03 0:04:03
84 CONDAMINE Antoine 0:41:30 0:45:41 0:04:11
85 LAFOSSAS Pierre 0:42:00 0:46:29 0:04:29
86 HALM Francois 0:42:30 0:47:01 0:04:31
87 AST Jean-Charles 0:43:00 0:46:56 0:03:56
88 GHODHBANE Mounir 0:43:30 0:47:55 0:04:25
89 PETER Louis 0:44:00 0:48:34 0:04:34
90 HENRY Grégoire 0:44:30 0:49:34 0:05:04
91 HENRY Augustin 0:45:00 0:48:47 0:03:47
92 SCHELCHER Boris 0:45:30 0:49:55 0:04:25
93 LORIOL Quentin 0:46:00 0:50:22 0:04:22
94 COSTA Thierry 0:46:30 0:52:07 0:05:37
95 LATZ Alan 0:47:00 0:51:33 0:04:33
96 JOCTEUR Michel 0:47:30 0:51:59 0:04:29
97 CAMHI Valéry 0:48:00 0:52:02 0:04:02
98 Grevillot Seb 0:48:30 0:52:45 0:04:15
99 DESMURS Louis 0:49:00 0:53:02 0:04:02
100 Renaud Loïc 0:49:30 0:53:10 0:03:40
101 EHRET Sylvain 0:50:00 0:54:18 0:04:18
102 THOMAS Constant 0:50:30 0:55:13 0:04:43
103 PUIG Stéfan 0:51:00 0:56:10 0:05:10
104 BLARDONE Alexandre 0:51:30 0:55:00 0:03:30
105 PILLOT Aurelien 0:52:00 0:57:12 0:05:12
106 CRELIER Sacha 0:52:30 BLESSURE BLESSURE
107 CRELIER Herve 0:53:00 0:58:22 0:05:22
108 JEANNIN Vincent 0:53:30 0:57:58 0:04:28
109 EMERIC ienzer 0:54:00 ABSENT ABSENT
110 THIRIET Johan 0:54:30 0:58:49 0:04:19
111 PERRIN Maxime 0:55:00 0:59:13 0:04:13



Dossard Nom Prénom depart Arrivee temps course
1 BAUD Eliott 0:00:00 0:05:02 0:05:02
2 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien 0:00:30 0:05:47 0:05:17
3 CHRISTOPHE Charles 0:01:00 ABSENT ABSENT
4 BROSSARD Jonathan 0:01:30 0:06:33 0:05:03
5 HOSSATE Benjamin 0:02:00 0:07:09 0:05:09
6 PONTHUS Matthieu 0:02:30 0:07:54 0:05:24
7 SIMON Clement 0:03:00 0:09:18 0:06:18
8 GRIME Vincent 0:03:30 0:08:57 0:05:27
9 KNAPP Maxime 0:04:00 0:09:28 0:05:28

10 VINCENT Jules 0:04:30 0:10:17 0:05:47
11 AESCHLIMANN Thomas 0:05:00 0:10:33 0:05:33
12 SUDRE Nicolas 0:05:30 0:10:47 0:05:17
13 BOLE-RICHARD Leo 0:06:00 0:11:12 0:05:12
14 Ory Robin 0:06:30 0:11:42 0:05:12
15 CLAVIER Erwann 0:07:00 0:12:56 0:05:56
16 GRAFFE Noé 0:07:30 0:13:11 0:05:41
17 DYSLI Laurent 0:08:00 0:14:04 0:06:04
18 GUINCHARD Mathieu 0:08:30 0:16:03 0:07:33
19 GUIDONI Gerard 0:09:00 0:15:34 0:06:34
20 FRANQUIN Nicolas 0:09:30 0:16:08 0:06:38
21 Laurent Manon 0:10:00 0:17:19 0:07:19
22 Simonot Cédric 0:10:30 0:17:05 0:06:35
23 VIATTE Alexy 0:11:00 0:19:07 0:08:07
24 MOLITOR Alexis 0:11:30 0:17:03 0:05:33
25 THOMAS Vincent 0:12:00 0:17:44 0:05:44
26 CUCCUREDDU Jordhan 0:12:30 0:18:38 0:06:08
27 REBERT Paul 0:13:00 0:19:22 0:06:22
28 BOURGEON Loïc 0:13:30 0:19:17 0:05:47
29 Dejager Mathieu 0:14:00 0:21:23 0:07:23
30 ARRIGONI Maxime 0:14:30 0:20:24 0:05:54
31 MUTIN Kévin 0:15:00 0:21:06 0:06:06
32 BOURGUIGNON Bernard 0:15:30 ABANDON ABANDON
33 PERRAULT Xavier 0:16:00 0:22:18 0:06:18
34 LEROY Romain 0:16:30 0:22:33 0:06:03
35 FLEURY Jean Baptiste 0:17:00 0:23:19 0:06:19
36 VUAILLE Christophe 0:17:30 0:23:32 0:06:02
37 HOLET Stéphane 0:18:00 0:23:28 0:05:28
38 JACQUIER Stephane 0:18:30 0:24:52 0:06:22
39 NICOLAS Alix 0:19:00 0:24:50 0:05:50
40 BESSARD Emilie 0:19:30 0:28:44 0:09:14
41 Bloquere Jacques 0:20:00 0:25:50 0:05:50
42 BLOQUERE Luc 0:20:30 0:26:15 0:05:45
43 EMONNOT Adrien 0:21:00 0:27:03 0:06:03
44 LAPITCHET Pierre 0:21:30 ABSENT ABSENT
45 ANNAVAL Tom 0:22:00 0:27:24 0:05:24
46 PAULIN Yohan 0:22:30 0:28:15 0:05:45
47 QUENAUDON Guillaume 0:23:00 0:29:44 0:06:44
48 PECHINE Stéphane 0:23:30 0:29:35 0:06:05
49 ORSAT Julien 0:24:00 0:30:53 0:06:53
50 SEKULA Vladimir 0:24:30 0:29:58 0:05:28
51 NIEBOJEWSKI Jérôme 0:25:00 0:30:58 0:05:58
52 DESSERTENNE Etienne 0:25:30 0:31:15 0:05:45
53 BESANCENET Gilles 0:26:00 0:31:34 0:05:34
54 DUGRILLON Olivier 0:26:30 0:32:35 0:06:05
55 PETITOT Jerome 0:27:00 0:32:46 0:05:46
56 GAULTIER Ivan 0:27:30 0:33:35 0:06:05



57 GAULTIER Téo 0:28:00 0:33:05 0:05:05
58 NOIR Damien 0:28:30 0:33:58 0:05:28
59 GIRAUD Stephane 0:29:00 0:35:10 0:06:10
60 POINCELOT Aurelien 0:29:30 0:35:01 0:05:31
61 WIECZOREK Julien 0:30:00 ABSENT ABSENT
62 VAXELAIRE Nicolas(Papa) 0:30:30 0:36:10 0:05:40
63 BLANCO Guillaume 0:31:00 0:37:18 0:06:18
64 VERNAY Geoffrey 0:31:30 0:37:52 0:06:22
65 BUCHWALDER Daniel 0:32:00 ABSENT ABSENT
66 BLEY Alexis 0:32:30 0:40:04 0:07:34
67 ABRY Yann 0:33:00 ABSENT ABSENT
68 VERNAY Boris 0:33:30 0:39:57 0:06:27
69 VOLPATO Fabrice 0:34:00 0:40:12 0:06:12
70 ZUMKELLER Jeremy 0:34:30 ABSENT ABSENT
71 MOREL Lucas 0:35:00 0:40:32 0:05:32
72 CORRÉANI Anthony 0:35:30 0:40:58 0:05:28
73 BEAUFILS Alexandre 0:36:00 0:41:14 0:05:14
74 THOMAS Nicolas 0:36:30 ABSENT ABSENT
75 RUBIN Laurent 0:37:00 ABSENT ABSENT
76 DUCROT Camille 0:37:30 ABSENT ABSENT
77 RUBIN Laurent ABSENT ABSENT
78 CONDAMINE Mathieu ABSENT ABSENT
79 PAILLARD Maxime 0:38:00 0:43:34 0:05:34
80 PAILLARD Yann 0:38:30 ABSENT ABSENT
81 LANDOZ Nicolas 0:39:00 0:45:04 0:06:04
82 PERRIGUEY Sébastien 0:39:30 0:45:08 0:05:38
83 FRASSON Thomas 0:40:00 0:45:06 0:05:06
84 CONDAMINE Antoine 0:40:30 0:45:46 0:05:16
85 LAFOSSAS Pierre 0:41:00 0:47:19 0:06:19
86 HALM Francois 0:41:30 0:47:22 0:05:52
87 AST Jean-Charles 0:42:00 0:47:20 0:05:20
88 GHODHBANE Mounir 0:42:30 0:48:19 0:05:49
89 PETER Louis 0:43:00 0:49:11 0:06:11
90 HENRY Grégoire 0:43:30 0:49:06 0:05:36
91 HENRY Augustin 0:44:00 0:49:40 0:05:40
92 SCHELCHER Boris 0:44:30 0:50:34 0:06:04
93 LORIOL Quentin BLESSURE BLESSURE
94 COSTA Thierry 0:45:00 0:51:42 0:06:42
95 LATZ Alan 0:45:30 0:51:52 0:06:22
96 JOCTEUR Michel 0:46:00 0:52:32 0:06:32
97 CAMHI Valéry 0:46:30 0:52:18 0:05:48
98 Grevillot Seb 0:47:00 0:52:48 0:05:48
99 DESMURS Louis 0:47:30 0:53:39 0:06:09
100 Renaud Loïc 0:48:00 0:53:10 0:05:10
101 EHRET Sylvain 0:48:30 BLESSURE BLESSURE
102 THOMAS Constant 0:49:00 0:55:16 0:06:16
103 PUIG Stéfan 0:49:30 0:56:24 0:06:54
104 BLARDONE Alexandre 0:50:00 0:55:07 0:05:07
105 PILLOT Aurelien 0:50:30 0:58:17 0:07:47
106 CRELIER Sacha 0:51:00 BLESSURE BLESSURE
107 CRELIER Herve 0:51:30 ABANDON ABANDON
108 JEANNIN Vincent 0:51:30 0:57:08 0:05:38
109 EMERIC ienzer 0:52:00 ABSENT ABSENT
110 THIRIET Johan 0:52:30 0:59:11 0:06:41
111 PERRIN Maxime 0:53:00 0:58:45 0:05:45



Dossard Nom Prénom depart Arrivee temps course
1 BAUD Eliott 0:00:00 0:04:47 0:04:47
2 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien 0:00:30 0:05:34 0:05:04
3 CHRISTOPHE Charles 0:01:00 ABSENT ABSENT
4 BROSSARD Jonathan 0:01:30 0:06:40 0:05:10
5 HOSSATE Benjamin 0:02:00 0:06:54 0:04:54
6 PONTHUS Matthieu 0:02:30 0:07:36 0:05:06
7 SIMON Clement 0:03:00 ABANDON ABANDON
8 GRIME Vincent 0:03:30 0:08:50 0:05:20
9 KNAPP Maxime 0:04:00 0:09:49 0:05:49

10 VINCENT Jules 0:04:30 0:09:50 0:05:20
11 AESCHLIMANN Thomas 0:05:00 0:10:22 0:05:22
12 SUDRE Nicolas 0:05:30 0:10:41 0:05:11
13 BOLE-RICHARD Leo 0:06:00 0:11:00 0:05:00
14 Ory Robin 0:06:30 0:11:37 0:05:07
15 CLAVIER Erwann 0:07:00 0:13:02 0:06:02
16 GRAFFE Noé 0:07:30 0:13:05 0:05:35
17 DYSLI Laurent 0:08:00 0:13:58 0:05:58
18 GUINCHARD Mathieu 0:08:30 ABANDON ABANDON
19 GUIDONI Gerard 0:09:00 0:15:19 0:06:19
20 FRANQUIN Nicolas 0:09:30 0:15:56 0:06:26
21 Laurent Manon 0:10:00 0:17:08 0:07:08
22 Simonot Cédric 0:10:30 0:17:01 0:06:31
23 VIATTE Alexy 0:11:00 0:17:50 0:06:50
24 MOLITOR Alexis 0:11:30 0:16:50 0:05:20
25 THOMAS Vincent 0:12:00 0:17:57 0:05:57
26 CUCCUREDDU Jordhan 0:12:30 0:18:18 0:05:48
27 REBERT Paul 0:13:00 0:19:04 0:06:04
28 BOURGEON Loïc 0:13:30 0:20:13 0:06:43
29 Dejager Mathieu 0:14:00 0:20:51 0:06:51
30 ARRIGONI Maxime 0:14:30 0:20:23 0:05:53
31 MUTIN Kévin 0:15:00 0:21:08 0:06:08
32 BOURGUIGNON Bernard 0:15:30 ABANDON ABANDON
33 PERRAULT Xavier 0:16:00 0:21:51 0:05:51
34 LEROY Romain 0:16:30 0:22:29 0:05:59
35 FLEURY Jean Baptiste 0:17:00 0:23:01 0:06:01
36 VUAILLE Christophe 0:17:30 0:23:39 0:06:09
37 HOLET Stéphane 0:18:00 0:23:11 0:05:11
38 JACQUIER Stephane 0:18:30 0:24:43 0:06:13
39 NICOLAS Alix 0:19:00 0:24:42 0:05:42
40 BESSARD Emilie 0:19:30 0:27:49 0:08:19
41 Bloquere Jacques 0:20:00 0:25:41 0:05:41
42 BLOQUERE Luc 0:20:30 0:26:06 0:05:36
43 EMONNOT Adrien 0:21:00 0:26:54 0:05:54
44 LAPITCHET Pierre 0:21:30 ABSENT ABSENT
45 ANNAVAL Tom 0:22:00 0:27:10 0:05:10
46 PAULIN Yohan 0:22:30 0:27:55 0:05:25
47 QUENAUDON Guillaume 0:23:00 0:29:35 0:06:35
48 PECHINE Stéphane 0:23:30 0:29:18 0:05:48
49 ORSAT Julien 0:24:00 0:30:23 0:06:23
50 SEKULA Vladimir 0:24:30 0:29:53 0:05:23
51 NIEBOJEWSKI Jérôme 0:25:00 ABANDON ABANDON
52 DESSERTENNE Etienne 0:25:30 0:31:13 0:05:43
53 BESANCENET Gilles 0:26:00 0:31:21 0:05:21
54 DUGRILLON Olivier 0:26:30 0:32:22 0:05:52
55 PETITOT Jerome 0:27:00 0:32:37 0:05:37
56 GAULTIER Ivan 0:27:30 0:33:14 0:05:44



57 GAULTIER Téo 0:28:00 0:32:51 0:04:51
58 NOIR Damien 0:28:30 0:33:46 0:05:16
59 GIRAUD Stephane 0:29:00 0:35:31 0:06:31
60 POINCELOT Aurelien 0:29:30 0:34:58 0:05:28
61 WIECZOREK Julien 0:30:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
62 VAXELAIRE Nicolas(Papa) 0:30:30 0:36:04 0:05:34
63 BLANCO Guillaume 0:31:00 0:37:17 0:06:17
64 VERNAY Geoffrey 0:31:30 0:37:48 0:06:18
65 BUCHWALDER Daniel 0:32:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
66 BLEY Alexis 0:32:30 0:39:28 0:06:58
67 ABRY Yann 0:33:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
68 VERNAY Boris 0:33:30 0:40:04 0:06:34
69 VOLPATO Fabrice 0:34:00 0:40:15 0:06:15
70 ZUMKELLER Jeremy 0:34:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
71 MOREL Lucas 0:35:00 0:40:18 0:05:18
72 CORRÉANI Anthony 0:35:30 0:40:55 0:05:25
73 BEAUFILS Alexandre 0:36:00 0:41:13 0:05:13
74 THOMAS Nicolas 0:36:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
75 RUBIN Laurent 0:37:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
76 DUCROT Camille 0:37:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
77 RUBIN Laurent 0:38:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
78 CONDAMINE Mathieu 0:38:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
79 PAILLARD Maxime 0:39:00 0:44:27 0:05:27
80 PAILLARD Yann 0:39:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
81 LANDOZ Nicolas 0:40:00 0:45:49 0:05:49
82 PERRIGUEY Sébastien 0:40:30 0:45:44 0:05:14
83 FRASSON Thomas 0:41:00 0:46:02 0:05:02
84 CONDAMINE Antoine 0:41:30 0:46:51 0:05:21
85 LAFOSSAS Pierre 0:42:00 0:48:01 0:06:01
86 HALM Francois 0:42:30 0:47:57 0:05:27
87 AST Jean-Charles 0:43:00 0:48:07 0:05:07
88 GHODHBANE Mounir 0:43:30 0:49:14 0:05:44
89 PETER Louis 0:44:00 0:50:02 0:06:02
90 HENRY Grégoire 0:44:30 0:50:30 0:06:00
91 HENRY Augustin 0:45:00 0:50:18 0:05:18
92 SCHELCHER Boris 0:45:30 0:51:25 0:05:55
93 LORIOL Quentin 0:46:00 0:00:00 BLESSURE
94 COSTA Thierry 0:46:00 0:52:22 0:06:22
95 LATZ Alan 0:46:30 0:52:46 0:06:16
96 JOCTEUR Michel 0:47:00 0:53:15 0:06:15
97 CAMHI Valéry 0:47:30 0:53:07 0:05:37
98 Grevillot Seb 0:48:00 0:54:01 0:06:01
99 DESMURS Louis 0:48:30 0:54:14 0:05:44
100 Renaud Loïc 0:49:00 0:54:04 0:05:04
101 EHRET Sylvain 0:49:00 0:00:00 BLESSURE
102 THOMAS Constant 0:49:30 0:55:40 0:06:10
103 PUIG Stéfan 0:50:00 0:56:37 0:06:37
104 BLARDONE Alexandre 0:50:30 0:55:24 0:04:54
105 PILLOT Aurelien 0:51:00 0:58:39 0:07:39
106 CRELIER Sacha 0:51:30 0:00:00 BLESSURE
107 CRELIER Herve 0:52:00 0:00:00 ABANDON
108 JEANNIN Vincent 0:52:30 0:58:00 0:05:30
109 EMERIC ienzer 0:53:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
110 THIRIET Johan 0:53:30 0:59:03 0:05:33
111 PERRIN Maxime 0:54:00 0:59:42 0:05:42



Dossard Nom Prénom depart Arrivee temps course
1 BAUD Eliott 0:00:00 0:04:21 0:04:21
2 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien 0:00:30 0:05:13 0:04:43
3 CHRISTOPHE Charles 0:01:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
4 BROSSARD Jonathan 0:01:30 0:06:08 0:04:38
5 HOSSATE Benjamin 0:02:00 0:06:42 0:04:42
6 PONTHUS Matthieu 0:02:30 0:07:08 0:04:38
7 SIMON Clement 0:03:00 0:00:00 ABANDON
8 GRIME Vincent 0:03:30 0:09:57 0:06:27
9 KNAPP Maxime 0:04:00 0:08:55 0:04:55
10 VINCENT Jules 0:04:30 0:09:25 0:04:55
11 AESCHLIMANN Thomas 0:05:00 0:09:55 0:04:55
12 SUDRE Nicolas 0:05:30 0:10:13 0:04:43
13 BOLE-RICHARD Leo 0:06:00 0:10:36 0:04:36
14 Ory Robin 0:06:30 0:11:07 0:04:37
15 CLAVIER Erwann 0:07:00 0:12:22 0:05:22
16 GRAFFE Noé 0:07:30 0:12:32 0:05:02
17 DYSLI Laurent 0:08:00 0:13:22 0:05:22
18 GUINCHARD Mathieu 0:08:30 0:00:00 ABANDON
19 GUIDONI Gerard 0:09:00 0:14:54 0:05:54
20 FRANQUIN Nicolas 0:09:30 0:15:20 0:05:50
21 Laurent Manon 0:10:00 0:16:05 0:06:05
22 Simonot Cédric 0:10:30 0:16:12 0:05:42
23 VIATTE Alexy 0:11:00 0:17:04 0:06:04
24 MOLITOR Alexis 0:11:30 0:16:26 0:04:56
25 THOMAS Vincent 0:12:00 0:17:17 0:05:17
26 CUCCUREDDU Jordhan 0:12:30 0:17:54 0:05:24
27 REBERT Paul 0:13:00 0:18:32 0:05:32
28 BOURGEON Loïc 0:13:30 0:18:53 0:05:23
29 Dejager Mathieu 0:14:00 0:20:11 0:06:11
30 ARRIGONI Maxime 0:14:30 0:19:42 0:05:12
31 MUTIN Kévin 0:15:00 0:20:26 0:05:26
32 BOURGUIGNON Bernard 0:15:30 0:00:00 ABANDON
33 PERRAULT Xavier 0:16:00 0:21:21 0:05:21
34 LEROY Romain 0:16:30 0:21:58 0:05:28
35 FLEURY Jean Baptiste 0:17:00 0:22:31 0:05:31
36 VUAILLE Christophe 0:17:30 0:23:00 0:05:30
37 HOLET Stéphane 0:18:00 0:22:51 0:04:51
38 JACQUIER Stephane 0:18:30 0:24:08 0:05:38
39 NICOLAS Alix 0:19:00 0:24:11 0:05:11
40 BESSARD Emilie 0:19:30 0:26:51 0:07:21
41 Bloquere Jacques 0:20:00 0:25:15 0:05:15
42 BLOQUERE Luc 0:20:30 0:25:37 0:05:07
43 EMONNOT Adrien 0:21:00 0:26:35 0:05:35
44 LAPITCHET Pierre 0:21:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
45 ANNAVAL Tom 0:22:00 0:27:11 0:05:11
46 PAULIN Yohan 0:22:30 0:27:43 0:05:13
47 QUENAUDON Guillaume 0:23:00 0:29:10 0:06:10
48 PECHINE Stéphane 0:23:30 0:28:53 0:05:23
49 ORSAT Julien 0:24:00 0:29:57 0:05:57
50 SEKULA Vladimir 0:24:30 0:29:37 0:05:07
51 NIEBOJEWSKI Jérôme 0:25:00 0:00:00 ABANDON
52 DESSERTENNE Etienne 0:25:30 0:30:39 0:05:09
53 BESANCENET Gilles 0:26:00 0:31:03 0:05:03
54 DUGRILLON Olivier 0:26:30 0:32:02 0:05:32
55 PETITOT Jerome 0:27:00 0:32:21 0:05:21
56 GAULTIER Ivan 0:27:30 0:32:48 0:05:18



57 GAULTIER Téo 0:28:00 0:32:51 0:04:51
58 NOIR Damien 0:28:30 0:34:01 0:05:31
59 GIRAUD Stephane 0:29:00 0:36:08 0:07:08
60 POINCELOT Aurelien 0:29:30 0:34:45 0:05:15
61 WIECZOREK Julien 0:30:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
62 VAXELAIRE Nicolas(Papa) 0:30:30 0:35:53 0:05:23
63 BLANCO Guillaume 0:31:00 0:36:59 0:05:59
64 VERNAY Geoffrey 0:31:30 0:37:08 0:05:38
65 BUCHWALDER Daniel 0:32:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
66 BLEY Alexis 0:32:30 0:38:40 0:06:10
67 ABRY Yann 0:33:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
68 VERNAY Boris 0:33:30 0:39:56 0:06:26
69 VOLPATO Fabrice 0:34:00 0:40:01 0:06:01
70 ZUMKELLER Jeremy 0:34:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
71 MOREL Lucas 0:35:00 0:40:21 0:05:21
72 CORRÉANI Anthony 0:35:30 0:41:00 0:05:30
73 BEAUFILS Alexandre 0:36:00 0:41:08 0:05:08
74 THOMAS Nicolas 0:36:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
75 RUBIN Laurent 0:37:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
76 DUCROT Camille 0:37:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
77 RUBIN Laurent 0:38:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
78 CONDAMINE Mathieu 0:38:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
79 PAILLARD Maxime 0:39:00 0:44:37 0:05:37
80 PAILLARD Yann 0:39:30 0:00:00 ABSENT
81 LANDOZ Nicolas 0:40:00 0:46:02 0:06:02
82 PERRIGUEY Sébastien 0:40:30 0:46:21 0:05:51
83 FRASSON Thomas 0:41:00 0:46:33 0:05:33
84 CONDAMINE Antoine 0:41:30 0:47:04 0:05:34
85 LAFOSSAS Pierre 0:42:00 0:47:59 0:05:59
86 HALM Francois 0:42:30 0:48:15 0:05:45
87 AST Jean-Charles 0:43:00 0:48:18 0:05:18
88 GHODHBANE Mounir 0:43:30 0:50:20 0:06:50
89 PETER Louis 0:44:00 0:50:08 0:06:08
90 HENRY Grégoire 0:44:30 0:50:36 0:06:06
91 HENRY Augustin 0:45:00 0:50:32 0:05:32
92 SCHELCHER Boris 0:45:30 0:51:22 0:05:52
93 LORIOL Quentin 0:46:00 0:00:00 BLESSURE
94 COSTA Thierry 0:46:30 0:52:40 0:06:10
95 LATZ Alan 0:47:00 0:53:00 0:06:00
96 JOCTEUR Michel 0:47:30 0:53:31 0:06:01
97 CAMHI Valéry 0:48:00 0:53:33 0:05:33
98 Grevillot Seb 0:48:30 0:54:13 0:05:43
99 DESMURS Louis 0:49:00 0:54:27 0:05:27

100 Renaud Loïc 0:49:30 0:54:55 0:05:25
101 EHRET Sylvain 0:50:00 0:00:00 BLESSURE
102 THOMAS Constant 0:50:30 0:55:43 0:05:13
103 PUIG Stéfan 0:51:00 0:56:26 0:05:26
104 BLARDONE Alexandre 0:51:30 0:55:55 0:04:25
105 PILLOT Aurelien 0:52:00 0:58:27 0:06:27
106 CRELIER Sacha 0:52:30 0:00:00 BLESSURE
107 CRELIER Herve 0:53:00 0:00:00 ABANDON
108 JEANNIN Vincent 0:53:30 0:58:49 0:05:19
109 EMERIC ienzer 0:54:00 0:00:00 ABSENT
110 THIRIET Johan 0:54:30 0:59:35 0:05:05
111 PERRIN Maxime 0:55:00 1:00:19 0:05:19
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Classement n° Dossard NOM Prénom Catégorie SPE 1 SPE 2 SPE 3 SPE 4 TOTAL
1 1 BAUD Eliott 04/09/1998 Homme 0:02:41 0:05:02 0:04:47 0:04:21 0:16:51
2 5 HOSSATE Benjamin 28/02/1997 Homme 0:02:57 0:05:09 0:04:54 0:04:42 0:17:42
3 4 BROSSARD Jonathan 30/06/1982 Homme 0:02:58 0:05:03 0:05:10 0:04:38 0:17:49
4 13 BOLE-RICHARD Leo 28/01/2000 Cadet/Junior 0:03:02 0:05:12 0:05:00 0:04:36 0:17:50
5 104 BLARDONE Alexandre 11/05/1993 Homme 0:03:30 0:05:07 0:04:54 0:04:25 0:17:56
6 2 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien 17/02/1995 Homme 0:02:58 0:05:17 0:05:04 0:04:43 0:18:02
7 57 GAULTIER Téo 17/01/2000 Cadet/Junior 0:03:15 0:05:05 0:04:51 0:04:51 0:18:02
8 14 Ory Robin 25/10/2000 Cadet/Junior 0:03:09 0:05:12 0:05:07 0:04:37 0:18:05
9 6 PONTHUS Matthieu 13/08/2000 Cadet/Junior 0:03:07 0:05:24 0:05:06 0:04:38 0:18:15

10 12 SUDRE Nicolas 27/10/2001 Cadet/Junior 0:03:09 0:05:17 0:05:11 0:04:43 0:18:20
11 37 HOLET Stéphane 10/04/1974 Master 0:02:51 0:05:28 0:05:11 0:04:51 0:18:21
12 45 ANNAVAL Tom 06/08/1996 Homme 0:03:23 0:05:24 0:05:10 0:05:11 0:19:08
13 11 AESCHLIMANN Thomas 16/08/1997 Homme 0:03:20 0:05:33 0:05:22 0:04:55 0:19:10
14 10 VINCENT Jules 05/09/1998 Homme 0:03:14 0:05:47 0:05:20 0:04:55 0:19:16
15 100 Renaud Loïc 18/08/1985 Homme 0:03:40 0:05:10 0:05:04 0:05:25 0:19:19
16 9 KNAPP Maxime 23/06/1998 Homme 0:03:09 0:05:28 0:05:49 0:04:55 0:19:21
17 24 MOLITOR Alexis 30/08/1992 Homme 0:03:34 0:05:33 0:05:20 0:04:56 0:19:23
18 73 BEAUFILS Alexandre 24/02/1983 Homme 0:03:54 0:05:14 0:05:13 0:05:08 0:19:29
19 53 BESANCENET Gilles 13/06/1976 Master 0:03:32 0:05:34 0:05:21 0:05:03 0:19:30
20 87 AST Jean-Charles 27/06/1980 Homme 0:03:56 0:05:20 0:05:07 0:05:18 0:19:41
21 83 FRASSON Thomas 13/04/1990 Homme 0:04:03 0:05:06 0:05:02 0:05:33 0:19:44
22 50 SEKULA Vladimir 16/12/2001 Cadet/Junior 0:03:47 0:05:28 0:05:23 0:05:07 0:19:45
23 58 NOIR Damien 12/12/1972 Master 0:03:32 0:05:28 0:05:16 0:05:31 0:19:47
24 16 GRAFFE Noé 08/03/2002 Cadet/Junior 0:03:35 0:05:41 0:05:35 0:05:02 0:19:53
25 60 POINCELOT Aurelien 20/01/1994 Homme 0:03:39 0:05:31 0:05:28 0:05:15 0:19:53
26 52 DESSERTENNE Etienne 09/01/1988 Homme 0:03:25 0:05:45 0:05:43 0:05:09 0:20:02
27 39 NICOLAS Alix 16/05/2001 Cadet/Junior 0:03:19 0:05:50 0:05:42 0:05:11 0:20:02
28 71 MOREL Lucas 07/05/1977 Master 0:03:57 0:05:32 0:05:18 0:05:21 0:20:08
29 42 BLOQUERE Luc 29/07/2001 Cadet/Junior 0:03:40 0:05:45 0:05:36 0:05:07 0:20:08
30 62 VAXELAIRE Nicolas(Papa) 11/08/1969 Master 0:03:37 0:05:40 0:05:34 0:05:23 0:20:14
31 91 HENRY Augustin 09/03/1999 Cadet/Junior 0:03:47 0:05:40 0:05:18 0:05:32 0:20:17
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32 8 GRIME Vincent 27/03/1977 Master 0:03:06 0:05:27 0:05:20 0:06:27 0:20:20
33 46 PAULIN Yohan 09/09/1990 Homme 0:03:58 0:05:45 0:05:25 0:05:13 0:20:21
34 84 CONDAMINE Antoine 16/09/2001 Cadet/Junior 0:04:11 0:05:16 0:05:21 0:05:34 0:20:22
35 30 ARRIGONI Maxime 05/05/2000 Cadet/Junior 0:03:30 0:05:54 0:05:53 0:05:12 0:20:29
36 72 CORRÉANI Anthony 13/03/1977 Master 0:04:07 0:05:28 0:05:25 0:05:30 0:20:30
37 55 PETITOT Jerome 05/06/1972 Master 0:03:48 0:05:46 0:05:37 0:05:21 0:20:32
38 41 Bloquere Jacques 24/12/1998 Homme 0:03:49 0:05:50 0:05:41 0:05:15 0:20:35
39 15 CLAVIER Erwann 25/06/1999 Cadet/Junior 0:03:27 0:05:56 0:06:02 0:05:22 0:20:47
40 25 THOMAS Vincent 11/10/1974 Master 0:03:51 0:05:44 0:05:57 0:05:17 0:20:49
41 108 JEANNIN Vincent 23/10/1983 Homme 0:04:28 0:05:38 0:05:30 0:05:19 0:20:55
42 82 PERRIGUEY Sébastien 19/08/1993 Homme 0:04:13 0:05:38 0:05:14 0:05:51 0:20:56
43 56 GAULTIER Ivan 04/01/1970 Master 0:03:51 0:06:05 0:05:44 0:05:18 0:20:58
44 111 PERRIN Maxime 15/10/1990 VAE 0:04:13 0:05:45 0:05:42 0:05:19 0:20:59
45 97 CAMHI Valéry 30/06/1974 Master 0:04:02 0:05:48 0:05:37 0:05:33 0:21:00
46 17 DYSLI Laurent 03/03/1972 Master 0:03:38 0:06:04 0:05:58 0:05:22 0:21:02
47 36 VUAILLE Christophe 05/04/1970 Master 0:03:27 0:06:02 0:06:09 0:05:30 0:21:08
48 79 PAILLARD Maxime 28/03/2001 Cadet/Junior 0:04:37 0:05:34 0:05:27 0:05:37 0:21:15
49 99 DESMURS Louis 14/08/2001 Cadet/Junior 0:04:02 0:06:09 0:05:44 0:05:27 0:21:22
50 48 PECHINE Stéphane 24/10/1972 Master 0:04:06 0:06:05 0:05:48 0:05:23 0:21:22
51 54 DUGRILLON Olivier 21/03/1961 Master 0:03:56 0:06:05 0:05:52 0:05:32 0:21:25
52 26 CUCCUREDDU Jordhan 14/08/1986 Homme 0:04:07 0:06:08 0:05:48 0:05:24 0:21:27
53 34 LEROY Romain 19/12/1986 Homme 0:04:03 0:06:03 0:05:59 0:05:28 0:21:33
54 86 HALM Francois 10/06/1978 Homme 0:04:31 0:05:52 0:05:27 0:05:45 0:21:35
55 110 THIRIET Johan 05/07/1982 Homme/VAE ? 0:04:19 0:06:41 0:05:33 0:05:05 0:21:38
56 43 EMONNOT Adrien 18/04/1980 Homme 0:04:14 0:06:03 0:05:54 0:05:35 0:21:46
57 98 Grevillot Seb 30/11/1974 Master 0:04:15 0:05:48 0:06:01 0:05:43 0:21:47
58 33 PERRAULT Xavier 18/09/1969 Master 0:04:17 0:06:18 0:05:51 0:05:21 0:21:47
59 31 MUTIN Kévin 04/04/1992 Homme 0:04:08 0:06:06 0:06:08 0:05:26 0:21:48
60 28 BOURGEON Loïc 11/01/1997 Homme 0:04:02 0:05:47 0:06:43 0:05:23 0:21:55
61 38 JACQUIER Stephane 05/04/1971 Master 0:03:54 0:06:22 0:06:13 0:05:38 0:22:07
62 27 REBERT Paul 15/08/2000 Cadet/Junior 0:04:11 0:06:22 0:06:04 0:05:32 0:22:09
63 92 SCHELCHER Boris 10/08/2000 Cadet/Junior 0:04:25 0:06:04 0:05:55 0:05:52 0:22:16
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64 102 THOMAS Constant 17/10/1986 Homme 0:04:43 0:06:16 0:06:10 0:05:13 0:22:22
65 64 VERNAY Geoffrey 09/07/1979 Homme 0:04:11 0:06:22 0:06:18 0:05:38 0:22:29
66 90 HENRY Grégoire 09/12/1997 Homme 0:05:04 0:05:36 0:06:00 0:06:06 0:22:46
67 19 GUIDONI Gerard 19/03/1971 Master 0:04:00 0:06:34 0:06:19 0:05:54 0:22:47
68 85 LAFOSSAS Pierre 22/11/1975 Master 0:04:29 0:06:19 0:06:01 0:05:59 0:22:48
69 22 Simonot Cédric 18/03/1992 Homme 0:04:00 0:06:35 0:06:31 0:05:42 0:22:48
70 88 GHODHBANE Mounir 10/01/1980 Homme 0:04:25 0:05:49 0:05:44 0:06:50 0:22:48
71 63 BLANCO Guillaume 09/08/1984 Homme 0:04:19 0:06:18 0:06:17 0:05:59 0:22:53
72 89 PETER Louis 12/02/1999 Cadet/Junior 0:04:34 0:06:11 0:06:02 0:06:08 0:22:55
73 20 FRANQUIN Nicolas 28/08/1986 Homme 0:04:05 0:06:38 0:06:26 0:05:50 0:22:59
74 95 LATZ Alan 02/02/2000 Cadet/Junior 0:04:33 0:06:22 0:06:16 0:06:00 0:23:11
75 81 LANDOZ Nicolas 08/07/1977 Master 0:05:18 0:06:04 0:05:49 0:06:02 0:23:13
76 69 VOLPATO Fabrice 20/09/1970 Master 0:04:46 0:06:12 0:06:15 0:06:01 0:23:14
77 96 JOCTEUR Michel 11/10/1969 Master 0:04:29 0:06:32 0:06:15 0:06:01 0:23:17
78 49 ORSAT Julien 29/05/1981 Homme 0:04:49 0:06:53 0:06:23 0:05:57 0:24:02
79 103 PUIG Stéfan 01/10/1991 Homme 0:05:10 0:06:54 0:06:37 0:05:26 0:24:07
80 47 QUENAUDON Guillaume 04/01/1972 Master 0:04:39 0:06:44 0:06:35 0:06:10 0:24:08
81 59 GIRAUD Stephane 25/08/1975 Master 0:04:29 0:06:10 0:06:31 0:07:08 0:24:18
82 68 VERNAY Boris 09/10/1977 Master 0:04:56 0:06:27 0:06:34 0:06:26 0:24:23
83 94 COSTA Thierry 28/06/1966 Master 0:05:37 0:06:42 0:06:22 0:06:10 0:24:51
84 29 Dejager Mathieu 19/12/2000 Cadet/Junior 0:04:44 0:07:23 0:06:51 0:06:11 0:25:09
85 21 Laurent Manon 25/08/1992 Dame 0:04:39 0:07:19 0:07:08 0:06:05 0:25:11
86 35 FLEURY Jean Baptiste 16/08/1992 Homme 0:07:22 0:06:19 0:06:01 0:05:31 0:25:13
87 23 VIATTE Alexy 19/03/2002 Cadet/Junior 0:04:36 0:08:07 0:06:50 0:06:04 0:25:37
88 66 BLEY Alexis 02/06/1982 Homme 0:05:20 0:07:34 0:06:58 0:06:10 0:26:02
89 105 PILLOT Aurelien 03/02/1996 Homme 0:05:12 0:07:47 0:07:39 0:06:27 0:27:05
90 40 BESSARD Emilie 08/10/2001 Dame 0:05:31 0:09:14 0:08:19 0:07:21 0:30:25

7 SIMON Clement 06/11/1999 Cadet/Junior 0:03:09 0:06:18 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON
51 NIEBOJEWSKI Jérôme 22/08/1985 Homme 0:03:59 0:05:58 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON
18 GUINCHARD Mathieu 03/03/1979 Homme 0:04:49 0:07:33 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON

101 EHRET Sylvain 20/07/1977 Master 0:04:18 BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE
93 LORIOL Quentin 11/01/1996 Homme 0:04:22 BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE
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107 CRELIER Herve 30/10/1959 Master 0:05:22 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON
32 BOURGUIGNON Bernard 06/11/1960 Master 0:06:00 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON

106 CRELIER Sacha 19/04/2000 Cadet/Junior BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE
109 EMERIC ienzer 36520 Cadet/Junior ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
80 PAILLARD Yann 05/09/1974 Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
78 CONDAMINE Mathieu 29/06/1975 Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
77 RUBIN Laurent 11/07/1970 Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
76 DUCROT Camille 19/04/1998 Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
75 RUBIN Laurent 11/07/1970 Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
74 THOMAS Nicolas 30680 Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
70 ZUMKELLER Jeremy 14/06/1988 Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
67 ABRY Yann 04/09/1978 Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
65 BUCHWALDER Daniel 12/07/1963 Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
61 WIECZOREK Julien 06/07/1979 Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
44 LAPITCHET Pierre 14/10/1988 Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
3 CHRISTOPHE Charles 21/04/1999 Cadet/Junior ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT



Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 TOTAL
1 13 BOLE-RICHARD Leo Cadet/Junior 0:03:02 0:05:12 0:05:00 0:04:36 0:17:50
2 57 GAULTIER Téo Cadet/Junior 0:03:15 0:05:05 0:04:51 0:04:51 0:18:02
3 14 Ory Robin Cadet/Junior 0:03:09 0:05:12 0:05:07 0:04:37 0:18:05
4 6 PONTHUS Matthieu Cadet/Junior 0:03:07 0:05:24 0:05:06 0:04:38 0:18:15
5 12 SUDRE Nicolas Cadet/Junior 0:03:09 0:05:17 0:05:11 0:04:43 0:18:20
6 50 SEKULA Vladimir Cadet/Junior 0:03:47 0:05:28 0:05:23 0:05:07 0:19:45
7 16 GRAFFE Noé Cadet/Junior 0:03:35 0:05:41 0:05:35 0:05:02 0:19:53
8 39 NICOLAS Alix Cadet/Junior 0:03:19 0:05:50 0:05:42 0:05:11 0:20:02
9 42 BLOQUERE Luc Cadet/Junior 0:03:40 0:05:45 0:05:36 0:05:07 0:20:08
10 91 HENRY Augustin Cadet/Junior 0:03:47 0:05:40 0:05:18 0:05:32 0:20:17
11 84 CONDAMINE Antoine Cadet/Junior 0:04:11 0:05:16 0:05:21 0:05:34 0:20:22
12 30 ARRIGONI Maxime Cadet/Junior 0:03:30 0:05:54 0:05:53 0:05:12 0:20:29
13 15 CLAVIER Erwann Cadet/Junior 0:03:27 0:05:56 0:06:02 0:05:22 0:20:47
14 79 PAILLARD Maxime Cadet/Junior 0:04:37 0:05:34 0:05:27 0:05:37 0:21:15
15 99 DESMURS Louis Cadet/Junior 0:04:02 0:06:09 0:05:44 0:05:27 0:21:22
16 27 REBERT Paul Cadet/Junior 0:04:11 0:06:22 0:06:04 0:05:32 0:22:09
17 92 SCHELCHER Boris Cadet/Junior 0:04:25 0:06:04 0:05:55 0:05:52 0:22:16
18 89 PETER Louis Cadet/Junior 0:04:34 0:06:11 0:06:02 0:06:08 0:22:55
19 95 LATZ Alan Cadet/Junior 0:04:33 0:06:22 0:06:16 0:06:00 0:23:11
20 29 Dejager Mathieu Cadet/Junior 0:04:44 0:07:23 0:06:51 0:06:11 0:25:09
21 23 VIATTE Alexy Cadet/Junior 0:04:36 0:08:07 0:06:50 0:06:04 0:25:37

7 SIMON Clement Cadet/Junior 0:03:09 0:06:18 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON
106 CRELIER Sacha Cadet/Junior BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE
109 EMERIC ienzer Cadet/Junior ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
3 CHRISTOPHE Charles Cadet/Junior ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 TOTAL
1 21 Laurent Manon Dame 0:04:39 0:07:19 0:07:08 0:06:05 0:25:11
2 40 BESSARD Emilie Dame 0:05:31 0:09:14 0:08:19 0:07:21 0:30:25

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 TOTAL
1 1 BAUD Eliott Homme 0:02:41 0:05:02 0:04:47 0:04:21 0:16:51
2 5 HOSSATE Benjamin Homme 0:02:57 0:05:09 0:04:54 0:04:42 0:17:42
3 4 BROSSARD Jonathan Homme 0:02:58 0:05:03 0:05:10 0:04:38 0:17:49
4 104 BLARDONE Alexandre Homme 0:03:30 0:05:07 0:04:54 0:04:25 0:17:56
5 2 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien Homme 0:02:58 0:05:17 0:05:04 0:04:43 0:18:02
6 45 ANNAVAL Tom Homme 0:03:23 0:05:24 0:05:10 0:05:11 0:19:08



7 11 AESCHLIMANN Thomas Homme 0:03:20 0:05:33 0:05:22 0:04:55 0:19:10
8 10 VINCENT Jules Homme 0:03:14 0:05:47 0:05:20 0:04:55 0:19:16
9 100 Renaud Loïc Homme 0:03:40 0:05:10 0:05:04 0:05:25 0:19:19
10 9 KNAPP Maxime Homme 0:03:09 0:05:28 0:05:49 0:04:55 0:19:21
11 24 MOLITOR Alexis Homme 0:03:34 0:05:33 0:05:20 0:04:56 0:19:23
12 73 BEAUFILS Alexandre Homme 0:03:54 0:05:14 0:05:13 0:05:08 0:19:29
13 87 AST Jean-Charles Homme 0:03:56 0:05:20 0:05:07 0:05:18 0:19:41
14 83 FRASSON Thomas Homme 0:04:03 0:05:06 0:05:02 0:05:33 0:19:44
15 60 POINCELOT Aurelien Homme 0:03:39 0:05:31 0:05:28 0:05:15 0:19:53
16 52 DESSERTENNE Etienne Homme 0:03:25 0:05:45 0:05:43 0:05:09 0:20:02
17 46 PAULIN Yohan Homme 0:03:58 0:05:45 0:05:25 0:05:13 0:20:21
18 41 Bloquere Jacques Homme 0:03:49 0:05:50 0:05:41 0:05:15 0:20:35
19 108 JEANNIN Vincent Homme 0:04:28 0:05:38 0:05:30 0:05:19 0:20:55
20 82 PERRIGUEY Sébastien Homme 0:04:13 0:05:38 0:05:14 0:05:51 0:20:56
21 26 CUCCUREDDU Jordhan Homme 0:04:07 0:06:08 0:05:48 0:05:24 0:21:27
22 34 LEROY Romain Homme 0:04:03 0:06:03 0:05:59 0:05:28 0:21:33
23 86 HALM Francois Homme 0:04:31 0:05:52 0:05:27 0:05:45 0:21:35
24 43 EMONNOT Adrien Homme 0:04:14 0:06:03 0:05:54 0:05:35 0:21:46
25 31 MUTIN Kévin Homme 0:04:08 0:06:06 0:06:08 0:05:26 0:21:48
26 28 BOURGEON Loïc Homme 0:04:02 0:05:47 0:06:43 0:05:23 0:21:55
27 102 THOMAS Constant Homme 0:04:43 0:06:16 0:06:10 0:05:13 0:22:22
28 64 VERNAY Geoffrey Homme 0:04:11 0:06:22 0:06:18 0:05:38 0:22:29
29 90 HENRY Grégoire Homme 0:05:04 0:05:36 0:06:00 0:06:06 0:22:46
30 22 Simonot Cédric Homme 0:04:00 0:06:35 0:06:31 0:05:42 0:22:48
31 88 GHODHBANE Mounir Homme 0:04:25 0:05:49 0:05:44 0:06:50 0:22:48
32 63 BLANCO Guillaume Homme 0:04:19 0:06:18 0:06:17 0:05:59 0:22:53
33 20 FRANQUIN Nicolas Homme 0:04:05 0:06:38 0:06:26 0:05:50 0:22:59
34 49 ORSAT Julien Homme 0:04:49 0:06:53 0:06:23 0:05:57 0:24:02
35 103 PUIG Stéfan Homme 0:05:10 0:06:54 0:06:37 0:05:26 0:24:07
36 35 FLEURY Jean Baptiste Homme 0:07:22 0:06:19 0:06:01 0:05:31 0:25:13
37 66 BLEY Alexis Homme 0:05:20 0:07:34 0:06:58 0:06:10 0:26:02
38 105 PILLOT Aurelien Homme 0:05:12 0:07:47 0:07:39 0:06:27 0:27:05
39 110 THIRIET Johan Homme/VAE ? 0:04:19 0:06:41 0:05:33 0:05:05 0:21:38

76 DUCROT Camille Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
74 THOMAS Nicolas Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
70 ZUMKELLER Jeremy Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
93 LORIOL Quentin Homme 0:04:22 BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE
67 ABRY Yann Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
61 WIECZOREK Julien Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT



44 LAPITCHET Pierre Homme ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
51 NIEBOJEWSKI Jérôme Homme 0:03:59 0:05:58 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON
18 GUINCHARD Mathieu Homme 0:04:49 0:07:33 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 TOTAL
1 37 HOLET Stéphane Master 0:02:51 0:05:28 0:05:11 0:04:51 0:18:21
2 53 BESANCENET Gilles Master 0:03:32 0:05:34 0:05:21 0:05:03 0:19:30
3 58 NOIR Damien Master 0:03:32 0:05:28 0:05:16 0:05:31 0:19:47
4 71 MOREL Lucas Master 0:03:57 0:05:32 0:05:18 0:05:21 0:20:08
5 62 VAXELAIRE Nicolas(Papa) Master 0:03:37 0:05:40 0:05:34 0:05:23 0:20:14
6 8 GRIME Vincent Master 0:03:06 0:05:27 0:05:20 0:06:27 0:20:20
7 72 CORRÉANI Anthony Master 0:04:07 0:05:28 0:05:25 0:05:30 0:20:30
8 55 PETITOT Jerome Master 0:03:48 0:05:46 0:05:37 0:05:21 0:20:32
9 25 THOMAS Vincent Master 0:03:51 0:05:44 0:05:57 0:05:17 0:20:49
10 56 GAULTIER Ivan Master 0:03:51 0:06:05 0:05:44 0:05:18 0:20:58
11 97 CAMHI Valéry Master 0:04:02 0:05:48 0:05:37 0:05:33 0:21:00
12 17 DYSLI Laurent Master 0:03:38 0:06:04 0:05:58 0:05:22 0:21:02
13 36 VUAILLE Christophe Master 0:03:27 0:06:02 0:06:09 0:05:30 0:21:08
14 48 PECHINE Stéphane Master 0:04:06 0:06:05 0:05:48 0:05:23 0:21:22
15 54 DUGRILLON Olivier Master 0:03:56 0:06:05 0:05:52 0:05:32 0:21:25
16 98 Grevillot Seb Master 0:04:15 0:05:48 0:06:01 0:05:43 0:21:47
17 33 PERRAULT Xavier Master 0:04:17 0:06:18 0:05:51 0:05:21 0:21:47
18 38 JACQUIER Stephane Master 0:03:54 0:06:22 0:06:13 0:05:38 0:22:07
19 19 GUIDONI Gerard Master 0:04:00 0:06:34 0:06:19 0:05:54 0:22:47
20 85 LAFOSSAS Pierre Master 0:04:29 0:06:19 0:06:01 0:05:59 0:22:48
21 81 LANDOZ Nicolas Master 0:05:18 0:06:04 0:05:49 0:06:02 0:23:13
22 69 VOLPATO Fabrice Master 0:04:46 0:06:12 0:06:15 0:06:01 0:23:14
23 96 JOCTEUR Michel Master 0:04:29 0:06:32 0:06:15 0:06:01 0:23:17
24 47 QUENAUDON Guillaume Master 0:04:39 0:06:44 0:06:35 0:06:10 0:24:08
25 59 GIRAUD Stephane Master 0:04:29 0:06:10 0:06:31 0:07:08 0:24:18
26 68 VERNAY Boris Master 0:04:56 0:06:27 0:06:34 0:06:26 0:24:23
27 94 COSTA Thierry Master 0:05:37 0:06:42 0:06:22 0:06:10 0:24:51

101 EHRET Sylvain Master 0:04:18 BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE BLESSURE
107 CRELIER Herve Master 0:05:22 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON
32 BOURGUIGNON Bernard Master 0:06:00 ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON
80 PAILLARD Yann Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
78 CONDAMINE Mathieu Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
77 RUBIN Laurent Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
75 RUBIN Laurent Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT



65 BUCHWALDER Daniel Master ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

1 111 PERRIN Maxime VAE 0:04:13 0:05:45 0:05:42 0:05:19 0:20:59
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